
LINDSAY EXHIBITION
Hunter Jumper Entry Form

LINDSAY EXHIBITION 
354 Angeline Street South
P.O Box 752
Lindsay, ON K9V 4W9 
Tel (705) 324-5551 
Fax (705) 324-8111
Email: fair@lindsayex.com 
www.lindsayex.com

Office Use Only 
Exhibitor #: 
Date: Entries Due: Wednesday, September 6, 2023

Late entries deadline: Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
Late entry fee: $5.00 per entry






Premises ID: ON4206355

One entry per Exhibitor

Exhibitor Name: 

Owner/Farm Name: 

Address (for prize money): 

Email: 

OE # or Private Insurance Name & Policy #:

Horse Name:

Parent/Guardian (for juniors):

Phone:

Parent/Guardian Phone:

Division 1 

Division 2 

Division 3 

Division 4

Division 5

Division 6 

Division 7 

Leadline

Beginner (walk/trot)

open 2'0" - 2'3"

open 2'3" - 2'6"

0.60M Jumpers

0.75M Jumpers



0.90M Jumpers

Fee FeeTotal Total

$  10.00 

$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  40.00 

$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  40.00 

$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  12.00 
$  40.00 

$  15.00 
$  15.00 

$  15.00 
$  15.00 

$  25.00 

Leadline 

Hunter Under Saddle 
Equitation on the Flat 
Hunter over Fences 
Equitation over Fences 
All Classes in the Division 

Hunter Under Saddle 
Equitation on the Flat 
Hunter over Fences 
Equitation over Fences 
All Classes in the Division 

Hunter Under Saddle 
Equitation on the Flat 
Hunter over Fences 
Equitation over Fences 
All Classes in the Division 

Table C Speed 
Table A 

Table C Speed 
Table A 

Table A Stake 

1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17

18
Total Entry Fees 

Admin Fees

late entry fee (if applicable)

 TOTAL OWING
Chq 
Cash 
Debit 
Credit 
E-Transfer 

[   ] 
[   ] 
[   ] Come into the LEX office during office hours.
[   ] Call the LEX office to process credit payment.
[   ] Email: finance@lindsayex.com make sure to include exhibitor name. 

Method of Payment:

Signature of Exhibitor: 

Having in my possession, the rules and regulations of the Lindsay Exhibition (LEX), livestock exhibitor code of conduct, concussion code of conduct, and any other rules, policies, and
requirements associated with the show, I (we) agree to abide by these rules and regulations and make this entry subject there to at my (our) own risk. I (we) shall indemnify and hold harmless
the Lindsay Agricultural Society or LEX, its members, agents, and employees from and against all claims. I (we) agree to allow photos and videos to be used for marketing purposes. 

*Beginner: Walk/Trot Only* 
Riders must be 13 years of age or under

and never have shown at the canter.
Riders cannot enter any other division. 

$  10.00 


