

LINDSAY EXHIBITION

Equitation over Fences

All Classes in the Division

354 Angeline Street South P.O Box 752 Lindsay, ON K9V 4W9 Tel (705) 324-5551 Fax (705) 324-8111 Email: fair@lindsayex.com www.lindsayex.com

LINDSAY EXHIBITION

Hunter Jumper Entry Form

Office Use Only

Exhibitor #:

Date:

Entries Due: Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Late entries deadline: Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Late entry fee: \$5.00 per entry

PREMISES ID: 0N4206355

ONE	ENTRY	' PER	EXHIBITOR	1

Exhibitor Name:	Horse Name:
Owner/Farm Name:	OE # or Private Insurance Name & Policy #:
Address (for prize money):	
Phone:	Email:
Parent/Guardian (for juniors):	Parent/Guardian Phone:

DIVISION 1	LEADLINE	FEE	TOTAL	DIVISION 5	0.60M JUMPERS	FEE	TOTAL
1	Leadline	\$ 10.00		14	Table C Speed	\$ 15.00	
DIVISION 2	BEGINNER (WALK/TROT)			15	Table A	\$ 15.00	
2	Hunter Under Saddle	\$ 12.00		DIVISION 6	0.75M JUMPERS		
3	Equitation on the Flat	\$ 12.00		16	Table C Speed	\$ 15.00	
4	Hunter over Fences	\$ 12.00		17	Table A	\$ 15.00	
5	Equitation over Fences	\$ 12.00		DIVISION 7	0.90M JUMPERS		
	All Classes in the Division	\$ 40.00		18	Table A Stake	\$ 25.00	
DIVISION 3	OPEN 2'0" - 2'3"			Total Entry Fees			
6	Hunter Under Saddle	\$ 12.00		METHOD OF PAYMENT: Chap []			\$ 10.00
7	Equitation on the Flat	\$ 12.00					
8	Hunter over Fences	\$ 12.00		Cash	TOTAL 01/11/10		
9	Equitation over Fences	\$ 12.00		Debit			
	All Classes in the Division	\$ 40.00		Credit	Credit [] Call the LEX office to process credit payment.		
DIVISION 4	OPEN 2'3" - 2'6"			E-Transfer [] Email: finance@lindsayex.com make sure to include exhibitor name			
10	Hunter Under Saddle	\$ 12.00		*Beginner: Walk/Trot Only* Riders must be 13 years of age or under and never have shown at the canter. Riders cannot enter any other division.			
11	Equitation on the Flat	\$ 12.00					
	Hunter over Fences	\$ 12.00					
13	Equitation over Fonces	\$ 12.00					

Having in my possession, the rules and regulations of the Lindsay Exhibition (LEX), livestock exhibitor code of conduct, concussion code of conduct, and any other rules, policies, and requirements associated with the show, I (we) agree to abide by these rules and regulations and make this entry subject there to at my (our) own risk. I (we) shall indemnify and hold harmless the Lindsay Agricultural Society or LEX, its members, agents, and employees from and against all claims. I (we) agree to allow photos and videos to be used for marketing purposes.

Signature of Exhibitor:		

\$ 12.00

\$ 40.00